
2024年河北省普通专升本一分一档表（普通考生）
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分数 人数 累计人数

文史 - 学前教育

分数 人数 累计人数

 1  1

 2  3

 0  3

 0  3

 1  4

 0  4

 0  4

 1  5

 0  5

 0  5

 1  6

 1  7

 0  7

 0  7

 0  7

 2  9

 0  9

 3  12

 1  13

 6  19

 0  19

 3  22

 2  24

 3  27

 3  30

 2  32

 6  38

 4  42

 3  45

 4  49

 4  53

 4  57

 7  64

 4  68

 5  73

 10  83

 15  98

 6  104

 5  109

 13  122

 9  131

 9  140

 18  158

 16  174

 10  184

 16  200

 11  211

 10  221

 12  233

 15  248

 12  260

 7  267

 21  288

 18  306
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文史 - 学前教育

分数 人数 累计人数

 10  316

 8  324

 18  342

 21  363

 20  383

 15  398

 19  417

 15  432

 20  452

 19  471

 17  488

 20  508

 25  533

 23  556

 17  573

 18  591

 24  615

 27  642

 25  667

 32  699

 34  733

 32  765

 27  792

 25  817

 24  841

 24  865

 34  899

 16  915

 28  943

 25  968

 31  999

 30  1029

 31  1060

 23  1083

 25  1108

 23  1131

 25  1156

 23  1179

 22  1201

 32  1233

 32  1265

 28  1293

 38  1331

 25  1356

 25  1381

 32  1413

 23  1436

 21  1457

 22  1479

 27  1506

 27  1533

 22  1555

 20  1575

 27  1602
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354
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352
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316

315

314
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文史 - 学前教育

分数 人数 累计人数

 36  1638

 35  1673

 27  1700

 23  1723

 31  1754

 34  1788

 29  1817

 21  1838

 32  1870

 31  1901

 31  1932

 32  1964

 27  1991

 26  2017

 29  2046

 20  2066

 30  2096

 31  2127

 28  2155

 26  2181

 27  2208

 26  2234

 36  2270

 33  2303

 26  2329

 24  2353

 31  2384

 22  2406

 34  2440

 27  2467

 28  2495

 33  2528

 27  2555

 27  2582

 29  2611

 35  2646

 38  2684

 27  2711

 26  2737

 31  2768

 30  2798

 26  2824

 30  2854

 33  2887

 35  2922

 22  2944

 34  2978

 25  3003

 26  3029

 31  3060

 30  3090

 22  3112

 41  3153

 18  3171
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299
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文史 - 学前教育

分数 人数 累计人数

 36  3207

 24  3231

 28  3259

 40  3299

 27  3326

 27  3353

 30  3383

 26  3409

 38  3447

 27  3474

 33  3507

 23  3530

 27  3557

 26  3583

 33  3616

 30  3646

 41  3687

 26  3713

 40  3753

 28  3781

 25  3806

 31  3837

 34  3871

 36  3907

 35  3942

 34  3976

 36  4012

 31  4043

 42  4085

 34  4119

 41  4160

 43  4203

 24  4227

 33  4260

 35  4295

 43  4338

 43  4381

 46  4427

 42  4469

 44  4513

 36  4549

 42  4591

 45  4636

 42  4678

 44  4722

 45  4767

 43  4810

 44  4854

 30  4884

 47  4931

 38  4969

 49  5018

 45  5063

 51  5114
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248

247

246

245

244

243

242

241

240
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199
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分数 人数 累计人数

文史 - 学前教育

分数 人数 累计人数

 43  5157

 48  5205

 49  5254

 51  5305

 49  5354

 46  5400

 47  5447

 70  5517

 74  5591

 38  5629

 46  5675

 39  5714

 52  5766

 61  5827

 55  5882

 48  5930

 47  5977

 59  6036

 52  6088

 66  6154

 54  6208

 52  6260

 59  6319

 61  6380

 48  6428

 44  6472

 54  6526

 58  6584

 56  6640

 50  6690

 66  6756

 62  6818

 54  6872

 54  6926

 48  6974

 54  7028

 59  7087

 47  7134

 57  7191

 53  7244

 54  7298

 57  7355

 42  7397

 63  7460

 61  7521

 66  7587

 41  7628

 58  7686

 50  7736

 41  7777

 57  7834

 51  7885

 49  7934

 56  7990
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分数 人数 累计人数

文史 - 学前教育

分数 人数 累计人数

 48  8038

 46  8084

 57  8141

 38  8179

 31  8210

 51  8261

 43  8304

 41  8345

 53  8398

 52  8450

 49  8499

 36  8535

 44  8579

 37  8616

 36  8652

 26  8678

 32  8710

 27  8737

 36  8773

 23  8796

 23  8819

 29  8848

 34  8882

 32  8914

 26  8940

 25  8965

 29  8994

 17  9011

 22  9033

 24  9057

 16  9073

 19  9092

 11  9103

 8  9111

 23  9134

 14  9148

 9  9157

 10  9167

 7  9174

 11  9185

 12  9197

 13  9210

 3  9213

141
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